1 15.04.26 en / 057B
02
22
11
0
•	 Link between the control and power levels
•	 For separating potentials
•	 For industrial and railway applications

IK 3076.12/227:	 UN = DC 220 V,
	 	 Response value at approx. 30 V
Ordering Example for Variants
IK 3076	 .12	 /_ _ _	 AC/DC 48 V	 50 / 60 Hz
	 	 	 	 	 Nominal frequency
	 	 	 	 	 Nominal voltage
	 	 	 	 	 Variant, if required
	 	 	 	 	 Contacts
	 	 	 	 	 Type
3 15.04.26 en / 057B
Permanent current limit curve:
Perm. contact current of IK 3076.11 in relation to the ambient temperature
Permanent current limit curve:
Perm. contact current of IK 3076.12 in relation to the ambient temperature
1	 Nominal voltage, mounted without distance,
	 current supplied to both cont.
2	 Nominal voltage, mounted without distance,
	 current only supplied to one contact
0 20 40 60 T [  C]
2
4
6
8
10
Contact current
Ambient temperaturM6922_b
I [A]
0
1
2
20 40 60 T [  C]
2
3
4
5
Contact current
Ambient temperatureM6923_b
I [A]
Characteristics
ET 4086-0-2:	 Additional clip for screw mounting
	 Article number: 0046578
Accessories
4 15.04.26 en / 057B
E. Dold & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG • D-78120 Furtwangen
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
•	 Bregstraße 18 • Phone +49 7723 654-0 • Fax +49 7723 654356